Features
• Non-contacting level
measurement up to
20 ft.
• Accuracy: ±0.25% of
span
• 4 to 20mA or S3L™
output

of their respective companies.
3-2210.099 (B - 11/01)  © 2001 by Signet Scientific Company printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2210-T120-11 159 000 733 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range S3L™ Output, NPT
3-2210-T120-21 159 000 734 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output, NPT
3-2210-T120-31 159 000 735 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output w/EasyCal, NPT
3-2210-T240-11 159 000 736 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range S3L Output, NPT
3-2210-T240-21 159 000 737 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output, NPT
3-2210-T240-31 159 000 738 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output w/EasyCal, NPT
3-2210-T120-12 159 000 825 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range S3L Output, ISO
3-2210-T120-22 159 000 826 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output, ISO
3-2210-T120-32 159 000 827 3.0m (10 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output w/EasyCal, ISO
3-2210-T240-12 159 000 828 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range S3L Output, ISO
3-2210-T240-22 159 000 829 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output, ISO
3-2210-T240-32 159 000 830 6.1m (20 ft.) Measurement Range 4 to 20mA Output w/EasyCal, ISO
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8050 159 000 184 Universal Mounting Kit
3-8250-2 159 000 766 Level Transmitter, Field Mount